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SAMS

@ FLAMING GRILL

The menu of Sam's Flaming Grill from Santa Clarita includes 62 dishes. On average, dishes or drinks on the
menu cost about $9.1. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. Sam's Flaming Grill from Santa Clarita
serves tasty, light Mediterranean cuisine with its typical dishes, guests often choose the scrumptious, fluffy
flatbread, which is perfect for dunking into the homemade hummus or a creamy yogurt dip; the unusual
connection of figs and goat cheese undeniably also belongs to the best dishes of the multifaceted Middle Eastern
cuisine. In addition, you can order fresh roasted meat.
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fippetizers
SMALL RICE
Oriental dishes

FALAFEL

&tras

GRILLED TOMATOES

Menus

VEGGIE COMBO

[ ]
Rice
SPICY CHICKEN

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES
Chicken
CHICKEN NUGGETS

Vegetarian dishes

PITA

Fish

GRILLED SALMON

Soft drinks

BOTTLE WATER

Soups & Salads

GRILLED SALMON SALAD

$5.0

$0.8

$1.0

$12.0

$9.0

$3.5

$6.0

$0.3

$16.0

$1.2

$14.0

Saucen & Dips

GARLIC SAUCE $0.5
Tmbiss

LAVASH $0.5
Halloumi & Falafel

FALAFEL PLATE $12.0
Family Packis

FAMILY PACK $30.0
CAN SODA $1.2
Non-Vegelarian

CHICKEN KABOB WRAP $8.0
Garden Tresh Salads

BEEF KABOB SALAD $11.0
Tid's Meals

KID'S CHICKEN KABOB $9.0
Plates

1/2 CHICKEN PLATE $11.0

Mezzas - fippetizers
SARMA STUFFED GRAPE LEAVES $9.0
Mexican Plales

COMBO PLATE $17.0
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Meat Selections

1/2 CHICKEN $8.0
(]

Mediterranean Wraps

BEEF KABOB WRAP $9.0

Plates and Sandwiches

CHICKEN SHAWARMA PLATE $13.0

Vegetables & Fruits

GRILLED PEPPERS $1.0

Tasters*

SM HUMMUS $7.0
Condiments and Sauces
HUMMUS

Meat &Eamp; Ribs

WHOLE CHICKEN $11.0
Sandwiches, Wraps
&amp;amp; Ratbreads

MEDITERRANEAN CHICKEN WRAP $8.0

Zaki Shawerma Plates

BEEF SHAWERMA PLATE $12.0

festaurant Category

MEDITERRANEAN

Ingredients Used

BEEF

Side Orders

LARGE RICE
PITA BAG

Drinks
FOUNTAIN DRINK REG
FOUNTAIN DRINK LARGE

Popular Ttems
KID'S MINI PITA WRAP
BEEF LULA KABOB PLATE

Rotisserie Chicken
1/4 DARK CHICKEN PLATE
1/4 WHITE CHICKEN PLATE

Plate Combos

PORK KABOB PLATE
CHICKEN LULA KABOB PLATE

Uncategorized
CHICKEN KABOB PLATE

BEEF KABOB PLATE
LAMB KABOB PLATE

Side dishes
LAVASH BAG

SM MUTABBAL
TINY TAHINI SAUCE

$7.0
$3.0

$2.0
$2.5

$6.0
$12.0

$10.0
$10.0

$11.0
$11.0

$13.0
$15.0
$15.0

$4.0
$8.0
$0.5
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SM CUCUMBER YOGURT $8.0

CAESAR SALAD

FALAFEL SALAD $9.0

CHICKEN SHAWARMA

SALAD $10.0
BEEF SHAWARMA SALAD $11.0
MEDITERRANEAN CHICKEN $12.0

SALAD

CHICKEN KABOB SALAD

Wraps

CHICKEN SHAWARMA WRAP
CHICKEN LULA WRAP

BEEF LULA KABOB WRAP
LAMB KABOB WRAP
FALAFEL WRAP

BEEF SHAWARMA WRAP

$10.0

$8.0
$8.0
$8.0
$10.0
$8.0
$9.0
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Sam’s Rlaming Grill

25347 Wayne Mills PI, Valencia, Opening Hours:
CA 91355, USA, Santa Clarita, Monday 11:00 -09:00
United States Tuesday 11:00 -09:00

Wednesday 11:00 -09:00
Thursday 11:00 -09:00
Friday 11:00 -09:00
Saturday 11:00 -09:00
Sunday 11:00 -09:00
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