



https://menulist.menu 25347 Wayne Mills PI, Valencia, CA 91355, USA, Santa Clarita, United States (+1)6612542154 - https://www.samsflaminggrill.net/









The menu of Sam's Flaming Grill from Santa Clarita includes 62 dishes. On average, dishes or drinks on the menu cost about \$9.1. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. Sam's Flaming Grill from Santa Clarita serves **tasty, light Mediterranean cuisine** with its typical dishes, guests often choose the scrumptious, fluffy flatbread, which is perfect for dunking into the homemade hummus or a creamy yogurt dip; the unusual connection of figs and goat cheese undeniably also belongs to the best dishes of the multifaceted Middle Eastern cuisine. In addition, you can order fresh **roasted meat**.



Appetizers		Saucen & Dips	
SMALL RICE	\$5.0	GARLIC SAUCE	\$0.5
Oriental dishes		Imbiss	
FALAFEL	\$0.8	LAVASH	\$0.5
Extras		Halloumi & Falafel	
GRILLED TOMATOES	\$1.0	FALAFEL PLATE	\$12.0
Menus		Family Packs	
VEGGIE COMBO	\$12.0	FAMILY PACK	\$30.0
Rice		Beverages	
SPICY CHICKEN	\$9.0	CAN SODA	\$1.2
Starters & Salads		Non-Vegetarian	
FRENCH FRIES	\$3.5	CHICKEN KABOB WRAP	\$8.0
Chicken		Garden Fresh Salads	
CHICKEN NUGGETS	\$6.0	BEEF KABOB SALAD	\$11.0
Vegetarian dishes		Kid's Meals	
PITA	\$0.3	KID'S CHICKEN KABOB	\$9.0
Fish		Plates	
GRILLED SALMON	\$16.0	1/2 CHICKEN PLATE	\$11.0
Soft drinks		Mezzas - Appetizers	
BOTTLE WATER	\$1.2	SARMA STUFFED GRAPE LEAVES	\$9.0
Soups & Salads		Mexican Plates	
GRILLED SALMON SALAD	\$14.0	COMBO PLATE	\$17.0



Meat Selections		Ingredients Used	
1/2 CHICKEN	\$8.0	BEEF	
Mediterranean Wraps		Side Orders	
BEEF KABOB WRAP	\$9.0	LARGE RICE	\$7.0
Plates and Sandwiches		PITA BAG	\$3.0
CHICKEN SHAWARMA PLATE	\$13.0	Drinks	
		FOUNTAIN DRINK REG	\$2.0
Vegetables & Fruits		FOUNTAIN DRINK LARGE	\$2.5
GRILLED PEPPERS	\$1.0	Popular Items	
Tasters*		KID'S MINI PITA WRAP	\$6.0
SM HUMMUS	\$7.0	BEEF LULA KABOB PLATE	\$12.0
Condiments and Sauces		Rotisserie Chicken	
HUMMUS		1/4 DARK CHICKEN PLATE	\$10.0
Meat & Ribs		1/4 WHITE CHICKEN PLATE	\$10.0
WHOLE CHICKEN	\$11.0	Plate Combos	
		PORK KABOB PLATE	\$11.0
Sandwiches, Wraps		CHICKEN LULA KABOB PLATE	\$11.0
& Flatbreads		<i>a</i>	
MEDITERRANEAN CHICKEN WRA	P \$8.0	Uncategorized	
7 1 1 0 1 A 1		CHICKEN KABOB PLATE	\$13.0
Zaki Shawerma Plates		BEEF KABOB PLATE	\$15.0
BEEF SHAWERMA PLATE	\$12.0	LAMB KABOB PLATE	\$15.0
Restaurant Category		Side dishes	
MEDITERRANEAN		LAVASH BAG	\$4.0
		SM MUTABBAL	\$8.0
		TINY TAHINI SAUCE	\$0.5

	The second		
			A
		M	5
_			

SM CUCUMBER YOGURT		\$8.0	CHICKEN KABOB SALAD	\$10.0
Salads			Wraps	
	CAESAR SALAD		CHICKEN SHAWARMA WRAP	\$8.0
PASSES.	FALAFEL SALAD	\$9.0	CHICKEN LULA WRAP	\$8.0
Carlo V	CHICKEN SHAWARMA SALAD	\$10.0	BEEF LULA KABOB WRAP	\$8.0
			LAMB KABOB WRAP	\$10.0
MEDITERRANEAN CHICKEN SALAD		\$11.0	FALAFEL WRAP	\$8.0
		\$12.0	BEEF SHAWARMA WRAP	\$9.0



Sam's Flaming Grill

25347 Wayne Mills PI, Valencia, CA 91355, USA, Santa Clarita, United States Opening Hours: Monday 11:00 -09:00 Tuesday 11:00 -09:00 Wednesday 11:00 -09:00 Thursday 11:00 -09:00 Friday 11:00 -09:00 Saturday 11:00 -09:00 Sunday 11:00 -09:00

